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Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Strausberg, Lustgarten ab
Strausberg, Am Annatal
Strausherg, Emst-Thalmann-Str.
S Strausberg Bhf
Eggersdorf, KiefernstraBe
Eggersdorf, Waldfriedhof
Eggersdorf, Wiener Str.
Eggersdorf, Im Stillen Grund
Eggersdorf, Grenzstrabe
Eggersdorf, Mittelstr,
Eggersdorf, Birkenstr.
Eggersdorf, Ahornallee
Eggersdorf, Kirche
Eggersdorf, Platanenallee
Eggersdorf, Schule
Eggersdorf, Zentrum
Eggersdorf, Landsberger St
Petershagen (b. Berlin), Uhlandstr
Bruchmihle, Landsberger .
Bruchmahle, Mahlenflie8
Radebriick, Kreuzung
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Nord
Altlandsberg, Vorwerk
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Hanower Chaussee
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Vorwerk
Seeberg, Dorf
Buchholz (MOL), Dorf
Wegendorf, KornblumenstraBe
Wegendorf, Dorf
Wegendorf, Siedlung
Wegendorf, Dorf
Wesendahl, Siedlung
Wesendahl
Gielsdorf, Wohnpark
Gielsdorf, Dorf
Wilkendor, Golfpark
Wilkendorf, Dorf
Strausberg, Gartenstadt
Strausberg, Nordstr.
Strausberg, Wriezener Str.
Strausberg, Kulturpark
Strausberg, Krankenhaus
s Strausberg Nord
Strausberg, Bundeswehr
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum
Strausberg, Philipp-Miller-Str.
§ Strausberg Stadt
Strausberg, Hohensteiner Chaussee
Strausberg, Otto-Grotewohl-Ring
Strausherg, Lustgarten an
S nuranSchultagen

Strausberg » Eggersdorf » Altlandsberg » Wegendorf » Strausberg

giiltig ab 29.09.25

Montag - Freitag

101
s

71
s

7
s

7.07
701
712
713
7.5
7.16
717
7.19
7.20

721
723
7.24
7.26
7.28
730
731
733
737
738

7.42

15
s s

8341139
836 11.41
| 1142
| 143
8391148

8.4211.51
8.4511.54
8.47 1156
850 11.59
8.5212.01
8,56 12.05
8.5712.06
9.0312.12
9.0412.13
9.0912.18
9.1012.19
9.13

|

|

|

9.15

9.17

9.18

9.19

a1

1255
1256

12557
1258

13.00

107

13.25
13.26
|
|
13.29
1331
13.32

31 43 13 33 35 37

13.43
13.49
13.51
1353

1356
|
I
|
1357
1359
14.01
14.02
14.04
. 14.08 L
13.00 | 14.0914.3515.29 16.41

13.03 13.40 14.11 14,38 15.32 16.44
1304 | 141314391533 16.45
[a |
e |
| e |||
13.06 | 14151441 15.35 16.47
1310 | 14191445 15.39 1651
| e | | |
1313 14221448 15.42 1654
1316 | 14251451 15.45 16.57

1318 14.27 14.53 15.47 16.59
1321 1430 14.56 15.50 17.02
1323 14321458 15,52 17.04
1327 | 1436 15.02 15.56 17.08
1328 | 14.3715.03 15.57 17.09
1334 14.4315.09 16,03 17.15
1335 14.4415.10 16.04 17.16
1340 | 14.4915.1516.09 17.21
1341 14511516 16.10 17.22
13.44 14551519 16.1317.25
| 1457 | |
|oass ||
|oase ||
13.46 | 152116151727
13.48 | 152316171729

|

|

|

I

|

|

15.01

@ 931



@ 931

Altlandsberg » Eggersdorf » Strausberg » Wegendorf » Altlandsberg

m giltig ab 29.09.25

@ 931

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Seeberg, Dorf ab
Altlandsberg, Hanower Chaussee
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Radebriick, Kreuzung
Bruchmihle, Mahlenflie§
Bruchmihle, Landsberger .
Bruchmihle, Fredersdorfer Str
Petershagen (b. Berl), Farsterklause
Petershagen (b. Berlin), Elbestr
Petershagen (. Beln), KrHiebknech St
§ Petershagen Nord
Eggersdorf, Georgstr.
Eggersdorf, Gintherallee
Eggersdorf, Hasenweg
Eggersdorf, Zentrum
Eggersdorf, Schule
Eggersdorf, Ahornallee
Eggersdorf, Mittelstr,
Eggersdorf, Im Stillen Grund
Eggersdorf, Wiener Str.
Eggersdorf, Waldfriedhof
Eggersdorf, Platanenallee
Eggersdorf, Schule
Eggersdorf, Zentrum
Eggersdorf, Kirche
§ Strausberg Bhf
Strausberg, Lustgarten
Strausberg, Hohensteiner Chaussee
Strausberg, Otto-Grotewohl-Ring
Strausberg, Wriezener Str.
Strausberg, Nordstr.
Strausberg, Krankenhaus
S Strausberg Nord
§ Strausberg Nord
Strausberg, Krankenhaus
Strausberg, Gartenstadt
Wilkendorf, Golfpark
Wilkendort, Dorf
Gielsdorf, Dorf
Gielsdorf, Wohnpark
Wesendahl
Wesendahl, Siedlung
Wegendorf, Dorf
Wegendorf, Siedlung
Wegendorf, Dorf
Wegendorf, Abzweig
Wegendorf, Kornblumenstrae
Buchholz (MOL), Dorf
Altlandsberg, Vorwerk
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Nord
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Radebriick, Kreuzung
Bruchmihle, Mahlenflies
Bruchmihle, Landsberger .
Petershagen (b. Berlin), Uhlandstr.
Eggersdorf, Landsberger Str.
Eggersdorf, Schule
Eggersdorf, Platanenallee
Eggersdorf, Ahonallee
Eggersdorf, Birkenstr.
Eggersdorf, Mittelstr,
Eggersdorf, GrenzstraBe
Eggersdorf, Im Stillen Grund
Eggersdorf, Wiener Str.
Eggersdorf, Waldfriedhof
Eggersdorf, KiefernstraBe
Eggersdorf, Kirche
§ Strausberg Bhf
Bruchmihle, Fredersdorfer Str
Petershagen (b. Berln), Bruchmler S
Petershagen (b. Berl), Farsterklause
Petershagen (b. Berln), Elbestr
Petershagen (. Beln), KrHiebknecht St
§ Petershagen Nord

H nur an Schultagen
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